

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.14647 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	21.05.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Heard Mr.D.Kishore Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioners and Mr. P. Nithin Pramod, learned counsel representing Mr. M. Sudhir, learned Standing Counsel appearing for the respondent Nos.6 and 7. At request of learned Standing Counsel for respondent Nos.6 and 7, for getting instructions, list the matter after Summer Vacation, 2026. Pmk/CBN <u>GTK,J</u>	

--	--	--	--